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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
29/12/2018 - 10:30 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Vendi Viti Klubi Koha Pikët

F

1. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO PR 40.32 183
2. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ PR 41.65 166
3. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILI FK 42.82 153
4. ADEMI, REA 10 NEMO PR 43.34 148
5. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO PR 43.39 147
6. HAXHANI, RIDA 09 MIT MT 49.76 97
7. GASHI, RAJANA 09 ZEN PR 52.61 82
8. BERISHA, MARSA 09 MIT MT 54.84 73
9. HYSENI, TEA 10 NEMO PR 59.42 57

10. BRAHIMI, AMRA 10 MIT MT 1:02.32 49
11. FERATI, VLERA 09 MIT MT 1:05.58 42
12. ZENA, UERDA 12 SHARK PR 1:06.25 41

E

1. BEIQI, HANA 08 H2O PR 33.47 321
2. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H2O PR 35.43 271
3. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H2O PR 37.16 234
4. BRAHIMI, HIRA 08 MIT MT 37.18 234
5. SHALA, RIGA 07 H2O PR 40.28 184
6. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI PR 40.85 176
7. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI PR 41.27 171
8. MEJZINI, AZRA 08 MIT MT 42.91 152
9. HOTI, ARRITA 07 PRI PR 43.25 149

10. MAVRAJ, JETA 07 PRI PR 47.75 110
11. BREZNICA, ENEA 07 ILI FK 51.38 88
12. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZ PR 51.62 87
13. MUJKA, INARA 08 MIT MT 57.16 64

D

1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN PR 34.48 294
2. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER PR 34.85 284
3. DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT MT 38.42 212
4. BEKA, FJOLLA 05 MIT MT 39.38 197
5. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI PR 39.62 193
6. SINANI, SARA 06 MIT MT 39.70 192
7. BEKA, DEBORA 06 MIT MT 43.62 145
8. KELANI, LEARTA 06 ILI FK 46.47 120

C

1. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT MT 32.02 367
2. GANIU, HYRIE 03 ILI FK 32.54 349
3. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI FK 32.66 346
4. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER PR 33.38 324
5. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TER PR 34.04 305
6. ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 KAS FR 35.76 263
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B

1. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 ILI FK 34.20 301
2. HASANI, ELENA 01 ZEN PR 34.63 290
3. TELAKU, HANA 02 H2O PR 37.61 226

Open

1. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 ZEN PR 30.06 443
2. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT MT 32.02 367
3. GANIU, HYRIE 03 ILI FK 32.54 349
4. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI FK 32.66 346
5. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER PR 33.38 324
6. BEIQI, HANA 08 H2O PR 33.47 321
7. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TER PR 34.04 305
8. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 ILI FK 34.20 301
9. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN PR 34.48 294

10. HASANI, ELENA 01 ZEN PR 34.63 290
11. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER PR 34.85 284
12. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H2O PR 35.43 271
13. ALIDEMI, ADEA 03 KAS FR 35.76 263
14. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H2O PR 37.16 234
15. BRAHIMI, HIRA 08 MIT MT 37.18 234
16. TELAKU, HANA 02 H2O PR 37.61 226
17. DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT MT 38.42 212
18. BEKA, FJOLLA 05 MIT MT 39.38 197
19. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI PR 39.62 193
20. SINANI, SARA 06 MIT MT 39.70 192
21. SHALA, RIGA 07 H2O PR 40.28 184
22. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO PR 40.32 183
23. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI PR 40.85 176
24. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI PR 41.27 171
25. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ PR 41.65 166
26. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILI FK 42.82 153
27. MEJZINI, AZRA 08 MIT MT 42.91 152
28. HOTI, ARRITA 07 PRI PR 43.25 149
29. ADEMI, REA 10 NEMO PR 43.34 148
30. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO PR 43.39 147
31. BEKA, DEBORA 06 MIT MT 43.62 145
32. KELANI, LEARTA 06 ILI FK 46.47 120
33. MAVRAJ, JETA 07 PRI PR 47.75 110
34. SURDULLI, MEDINA 95 TER PR 47.96 109
35. HAXHANI, RIDA 09 MIT MT 49.76 97
36. BREZNICA, ENEA 07 ILI FK 51.38 88
37. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZ PR 51.62 87
38. GASHI, RAJANA 09 ZEN PR 52.61 82
39. BERISHA, MARSA 09 MIT MT 54.84 73
40. MUJKA, INARA 08 MIT MT 57.16 64
41. HYSENI, TEA 10 NEMO PR 59.42 57
42. BRAHIMI, AMRA 10 MIT MT 1:02.32 49
43. FERATI, VLERA 09 MIT MT 1:05.58 42
44. ZENA, UERDA 12 SHARK PR 1:06.25 41


